
File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00613.001 Sarah Stoner s.stoner@nsenv.com (336) 725‐2010 1 2/22/2018 7:28
DN00613.001 Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/16/2018 9:41
DN00613.001 Teresa Colditz aprilz@colditztruckinginc.com (706) 745‐6247 1 2/12/2018 15:00
DN00613.001 Lucas Pappas lpappas@pappascivil.com (727) 940‐5395 1 2/9/2018 17:44
DN00613.001 Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 2/8/2018 15:00
DN00613.EBS Sarah Stoner s.stoner@nsenv.com (336) 725‐2010 1 2/22/2018 7:28
DN00613.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/16/2018 9:41
DN00613.EBS Teresa Colditz aprilz@colditztruckinginc.com (706) 745‐6247 2 2/12/2018 15:00
DN00613.EBS Lucas Pappas lpappas@pappascivil.com (727) 940‐5395 1 2/9/2018 17:44
DN00613.EBS Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 2/8/2018 15:00



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00273.001 Sarah Stoner s.stoner@nsenv.com (336) 725‐2010 1 2/22/2018 7:28
DN00273.001 Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/16/2018 9:42
DN00273.002 Sarah Stoner s.stoner@nsenv.com (336) 725‐2010 1 2/22/2018 7:28
DN00273.002 Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/16/2018 9:42
DN00273.002 Angela Richard dodge_reocmw@construction.com (513) 763‐3638 1 2/15/2018 12:25
DN00273.EBS Sarah Stoner s.stoner@nsenv.com (336) 725‐2010 1 2/22/2018 7:28
DN00273.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/16/2018 9:42
DN00273.EBS Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 2/8/2018 15:01



Plan Holders List Contract: DN11769710

Company City State Date
Name of Person Requesting 
Contract Email Contact

Oglesby Construction, Inc. Norwalk OH 2/14/2018 Lynn Schnellinger LynnS@oglesby.ne

Highway Markings, Inc. Knoxville TN 2/20/2018 Diane Vandergriff diane@highwaymarkings.com
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